Patient Name
Age / Sex
Vail ID

Total Protein

Index

A 0NN =

5
Total

6M

Ratio A/G Ratio

Comments

PATHCARE LABS

Protein Electrophoresis Report

Mrs. DROPATI DEVI
66 YRS/Female

H1857402
7.90 (g/dl)

Band

Albumin
Alpha 1
Alpha 2
Beta
Gamma

Gamma M-spike 1

Rel. Area

44.31%
4.51%
15.07%
9.43%
26.68%

3.64%
0.80

Measurement Date: 12-04-2019 15:59:57

Conc. (g/dl)

3.50
0.36
1.19H
0.74
211 H
7.90

0.29

GamiGamhspike 1

-

20

30
(mm)

Range (g/dI)

3.20
0.10
0.60
0.60
0.70

...5.00
... 0.40
... 1.00
... 1.30
... 1.560

Faint Monoclonal band seen in Gamma region. Suggestive of Monoclonalgammopathy.

Advised IFE for confirmation. Please correlate clinically.
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